Date

Wednesday
September 23
2009

Thursday
September 24
2009

Friday
September 25
2009

Alen Bahret
Al Lee

Sustainability &
Learning Comm

Michael Levick

Sustainability &
Learning Comm

Wendy Simmons
Michael Levick
Layne King

HR

Layne King

Lori Brenden
Kate Sullivan
Michael Levick
Layne King
Layne King

Jim Bailey
Wendy Simmons
Sustainability &
Learning Comm

Assessment
Team
Michael Levick

Activity

Coffee & Tea

President Spilde’s Address

Revision of Lane’s Strategic Direction
Lunch

Root Beer Floats

Classified Union Meeting
Faculty Union Meeting
Manager’s Meeting

Department / Division Meetings

25Live — Event Scheduling -

Undress the Stress with Perfect Breathing —
Health & Wellness

Sustainability Infusion Training — Learn to
incorporate sustainability concepts in your
classes

Smart Classrooms / Smart Cart Operations

Sustainability Infusion Training — Learn to
incorporate sustainability concepts in your
classes

Undress the Stress: On the Ball

Moodle Introduction

Undress the Stress: Roll It

Employee Benefits Fair

Undress the Stress: Stretch Out
Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A
Information Literacy Q & A

Moodle Open Lab

Undress the Stress: Roll It

Undress the Stress: Stretch Out

Intro to Second Life

Undress the Stress: On the Ball
Sustainability Infusion Training — Learn to
incorporate sustainability concepts in your
classes

General Education Assessment: Evaluating
Critical Thinking

Smart Classrooms / Smart Cart Operations

Time
8a-8:30a
8:30-10:30a
10:30-Noon
Noon—1p
Noon — 1P

1p-3p
1p-3p
2p—4p

8a-5p

10-11:30
1-2:30

2p—4p

4p-5p

9a-11a

9a-9:30
9a-11a
9:30a- 10
10a—-1p
10a —-10:30
10a-11a
11:30a—-12p
12-4p
Noon
12:30p
1p—-3p
1:30p
2p—4p

2p—3:30p

4p-5p

Room

CML Lobby
CML

CML
Cafeteria
Moskus
Square
CML/102
CML/103
CML/220

as determined
by division
2/202
19/214

19/248

19/248

19/248

5/101
19/249
5/202
19/104
5/202
19/248
19/213
19/249
5/202
5/202
19/243
5/101
19/243

19/243

19/248




