Date		Activity	Time	Room
Wednesday		Coffee & Tea	8a-8:30a	CML Lobby
September 23		President Spilde's Address	8:30-10:30a	CML
2009		Revision of Lane's Strategic Direction	10:30-Noon	CML
		Lunch	Noon – 1p	Cafeteria
		Root Beer Floats	Noon – 1P	Moskus
				Square
		Classified Union Meeting	1p – 3p	CML/102
		Faculty Union Meeting	1p – 3p	CML/103
		Manager's Meeting	2p – 4p	CML/220
Thursday September 24 2009		Department / Division Meetings	8a-5p	as determined by division
	Alen Bahret	25Live – Event Scheduling -	10-11:30	2/202
	Al Lee	Undress the Stress with Perfect Breathing – Health & Wellness	1 – 2:30	19/214
	Sustainability & Learning Comm	Sustainability Infusion Training – Learn to incorporate sustainability concepts in your classes	2p – 4p	19/248
	Michael Levick	Smart Classrooms / Smart Cart Operations	4p-5p	19/248
				·
Friday	Sustainability &	Sustainability Infusion Training – Learn to	9a – 11a	19/248
September 25	Learning Comm	incorporate sustainability concepts in your		
2000		all and a second		
2009)	classes	0 000	E /4 0.4
2009	Wendy Simmons	Undress the Stress: On the Ball	9a – 9:30	5/101
2009	Michael Levick	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction	9a-11a	19/249
2009	Michael Levick Layne King	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It	9a-11a 9:30a - 10	19/249 5/202
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a – 1p	19/249 5/202 19/104
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a – 1p 10a – 10:30	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a – 1p 10a – 10:30 10a – 11a	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King Jim Bailey	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Intro to Second Life	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p 1p - 3p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202 19/243
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King Jim Bailey Wendy Simmons	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Intro to Second Life Undress the Stress: On the Ball	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p 1p - 3p 1:30p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202 19/243 5/101
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King Jim Bailey Wendy Simmons Sustainability &	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Intro to Second Life Undress the Stress: On the Ball Sustainability Infusion Training – Learn to	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p 1p - 3p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202 19/243
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King Jim Bailey Wendy Simmons	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Intro to Second Life Undress the Stress: On the Ball	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p 1p - 3p 1:30p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202 19/243 5/101
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King Jim Bailey Wendy Simmons Sustainability &	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Intro to Second Life Undress the Stress: On the Ball Sustainability Infusion Training – Learn to incorporate sustainability concepts in your	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p 1p - 3p 1:30p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202 19/243 5/101
2009	Michael Levick Layne King HR Layne King Lori Brenden Kate Sullivan Michael Levick Layne King Layne King Jim Bailey Wendy Simmons Sustainability & Learning Comm	Undress the Stress: On the Ball Moodle Introduction Undress the Stress: Roll It Employee Benefits Fair Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Contribute Webpage Software Demo / Q&A Information Literacy Q & A Moodle Open Lab Undress the Stress: Roll It Undress the Stress: Stretch Out Intro to Second Life Undress the Stress: On the Ball Sustainability Infusion Training – Learn to incorporate sustainability concepts in your classes	9a-11a 9:30a - 10 10a - 1p 10a - 10:30 10a - 11a 11:30a - 12p 12-4p Noon 12:30p 1p - 3p 1:30p 2p - 4p	19/249 5/202 19/104 5/202 19/248 19/213 19/249 5/202 5/202 19/243 5/101 19/243